Reachin for the Goal

Complete the Activity

Brothers and sisters, | do not consider myself yet to have taken hold of it. But one
thing | do: Forgetting what is behind and straining toward what is ahead, 14 | press
on toward the goal to win the prize for which God has called me heavenward in
Christ Jesus. Philippians 3:13-14 (NIV)

The words below have been written in code. Use the hints in the decoder at the top of the
page to help break the code (the letters on top are the correct answers, the numbers on the
bottom are the code). Write the correct word on the line provided.

S|Z|K|J|R|LIM|H|F|U|B

Q

W

TIY|VI|I|E|A

1123145678 [9]|10|11

12

14

15(16|17{18(19|20

21122(23(24|25|26

9-20-18-15-8

22-5-18-2-19

9-21-5-23-19-15

25-8-5-18-1-15

24-19-20-15-8

1-10-9-9-19-5-18-13-23

GOAL POWER
SUFFERING AHEAD
HEAVEN CHRIST

22-21-14-19-5

11-19-8-18-13-24

8-19-20-17-19-13

20-8-19-20-24

22-19-5-9-19-25-15

23-21-20-6

PERFECT
FAITH
BEHIND

PRIZE
FORGET
DEATH

Casting Nets Ministry, Inc.

May be reproduced for ministry purposes.

www.schoolhousetech.com



