## **Reachin for the Goal**

Brothers and sisters, I do not consider myself yet to have taken hold of it. But one thing I do: Forgetting what is behind and straining toward what is ahead, 14 I press on toward the goal to win the prize for which God has called me heavenward in Christ Jesus. Philippians 3:13-14 (NIV)

Complete the Activity

The words below have been written in code. Use the hints in the decoder at the top of the page to help break the code (the letters on top are the correct answers, the numbers on the bottom are the code). Write the correct word on the line provided.

S	Z	K	J	R	L	М	Н	F	U	В	Q	Ν	W	Т	Υ	V	Ι	Ē	А	0	Р	G	D	С	Х			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26			
	9-20-18-15-8														22-21-14-19-5													
22-5-18-2-19													11-19-8-18-13-24															
	9-21-5-23-19-15													8-19-20-17-19-13														
	25-8-5-18-1-15													20-8-19-20-24														
24-19-20-15-8													22-19-5-9-19-25-15															
	1-10-9-9-19-5-18-13-23														23-21-20-6													
		0	O 4 1					D	<b>-</b> \\/-					DE	DEF	-от				חחי	<b>7</b> F							
		GOAL POWER SUFFERING AHEAD									PERFECT PRIZE FAITH FORGET																	
	HEAVEN CHRIST											BEHIND DEATH																